AL-HADI®

Associates & Builders

AL-Hadi Eiffel Heights Payment Plans

Total Area

After 6 Months

Total Amount

Basement commercial shops
Ground commercial shops
1st floor commercial shops
2nd floor studio apartments
3rd floor one bed apartment
4th floor one bed apartment

5th floor two bed apartment

400

765

239

356

598

598

1040

Rate / Sq.ft

20000

40000

20000

14000

14000

14000

14000

Down Payments

2000000
7650000
1195000
8372000
2511600
2511600

4368000

Monthly Instalments

80000
306000
47800
2511600
83720
83720

145600

400000

1530000

239000

83720

418600

418600

728000

8000000

30600000

4780000

4984000

8372000

8372000

14560000






