

## **AL-Hadi Eiffel Heights Payment Plans**



Floor No.	Total Area	Rate / Sq.ft	Down Payments	Monthly Instalments	After 6 Months	Total Amount
Basement commercial shops	400	20000	2000000	80000	400000	8000000
Ground commercial shops	765	40000	7650000	306000	1530000	30600000
1st floor commercial shops	239	20000	1195000	47800	239000	4780000
2nd floor studio apartments	356	14000	8372000	2511600	83720	4984000
3rd floor one bed apartment	598	14000	2511600	83720	418600	8372000
4th floor one bed apartment	598	14000	2511600	83720	418600	8372000
5th floor two bed apartment	1040	14000	4368000	145600	728000	14560000

